

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL FOR: **Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 3" Large Collection System Assets, Phase 2, Package 3 Consent Decree Related**
 TIME & DATE: **(Date of Award through September 30, 2016)**
3:00 p.m., July 14, 2015

Terra Contracting Services, LLC
 5703 Rittiman Plaza
 San Antonio, TX 78218

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc.
 4000 Truman Rd.
 San Antonio, TX 64127

Amigo PAT Texas
 710 McCarty St.
 Houston, TX 77024

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	Terra Contracting Services, LLC	Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc.	Amigo PAT Texas
1	7,754 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	7.47 57,922.38	5.00 38,770.00	24.00 186,096.00
2	88,123 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 27" to 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	5.60 465,488.80	8.00 664,984.00	36.00 2,992,428.00
3	7,754 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" Diameter in with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	2.06 15,973.24	12.00 93,048.00	1.50 11,631.00
4	83,123 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 27" - 36 Diameter in with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.40 116,372.20	1.00 83,123.00	1.50 124,684.50
5	1,590 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 54" to 66" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	4.75 7,552.50	1.50 2,385.00	1.50 2,385.00
6	1,590 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 54" - 66 Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	6.19 9,842.10	1.50 2,385.00	3.00 4,770.00
7	Siphon 14765 (Siphon LOC 115) 316 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 14765 (LOC 115) 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	67.57 21,352.12	50.00 15,800.00	96.00 30,336.00
8	316 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 14765 (LOC 115) 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	4.27 1,349.32	2.00 632.00	3.00 948.00
9	Siphon 14766 (Siphon LOC 117) 495 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 14766 (LOC 117) 54" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	70.92 35,105.40	50.00 24,750.00	108.00 53,460.00
10	495 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 14766 (LOC 117) 54" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.19 1,579.05	3.50 1,732.50	3.00 1,485.00
11	273 Each Acquire Global Positioning System Coordinates of Manholes and Sewer Structures in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	46.25 12,626.25	50.00 13,650.00	50.00 13,650.00
12	262 Each Inspect Manholes in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	46.25 12,117.50	50.00 13,100.00	50.00 13,100.00
13	11 Each Inspect Junction Box and Siphon Inlet and Outlet Box Structures in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	70.45 774.95	300.00 3,300.00	50.00 550.00
14	10 Each Remove Protruding Service Connectins (Laterals) in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	1,413.02 14,130.20	500.00 5,000.00	500.00 5,000.00
15	100 Hours Provide Police Officer Services when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/HR TOTAL	40.00 4,000.00	40.00 4,000.00	40.00 4,000.00
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE	TOTAL	776,186.01	966,659.50	3,444,523.50
	Terms		Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days
	Delivery Days				

BID INVITATIONS WERE E-MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc.
 Amigo PAT Texas
 Blackstar Co.
 Cleanserve Inc.

Pipe and Plant
 PVIC
 Quality Pipe Cleaning
 Robinson Pipe

Demandstar
 SAWS Website